Town of Blackstone
Parade Committee

Here is a list of our upcoming meetings. All meetings will take place in the Senior Center Annex
at 7:00pm uniess specified.
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e Thursday. October 13* 2016
¢ Thursday, November 17¥, 2016
o Thursday, December 15", 2016

e Thursday, January 12%, 2017
e Thursday, January 26™, 2017
e Thursday, February 9 2017
e Thursday, February 23 2017
¢ Thursday, March 9™, 2017

e Thursday, March 23™, 2017
e Thursday, April 6", 2017

e Thursday, April 20™, 2017

e Thursday, April 27, 2017

e Thursday, May 4%, 2017

e Thursday, May 11, 2017

e Thursday, May 18", 2017

e Thursday, May 25", 2017

e Thursday, June 15th, 2017
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